RENNER , AARON
RHEINFRANK , JEFFREY
RICHARD , JOSEPH
RICHARDS , JEFFREY
RICHARDS , ROGER
RICHARDSON , RICHARD
RIDDLE , CHARLES
RIPPEY , WILBUR
RITCHEY, JOHN
RITTER, LARRY
RITTERBECK , EDWARD
RIVERA , EDGAR
ROBACK , GEORGE
ROBERTSON , STEPHEN
ROBINETT , CHARLES
ROBINETT , ERNEST
ROBINSON JR , WILLIAM
ROCCHIO , ROBERT
ROGGENKAMP, DAVID L.
ROHR , JOHN

ROSS , WILLIAM

ROSSH, ALEXANDER
ROUSH JR, LARRY
ROZELLE , REGINALD
RUDMAN , BRUCE

RUH JR, LARRY
RUNYON, BEN D.
RUTLEDGE , MICHAEL
SAKSA , STEPHEN
SALTSMAN, STEPHEN V.
SAMS , GREGORY
SANCIN , JAMES
SANDERS , SCOTT
SANDERSON , DOUGLAS
SCHAFFER, MATTHEW
SCHILLING, ALLEN A.
SCHILLING, MELISSA A
SCHMITT, JORDAN
SCHOCH , RICK
SCHROECK , TODD
SCOTT i, JOHN
SCOTT, DERIC A.
SHAFER, DANIEL D.
SHARPE , ANDREW
SHAW, JEFFREY A.
SHEETS, KEVIN T.
SHEPHERD , DAVID
SHEPHERD, PAUL W.
SHERIDAN , DENNIS
SHORT , GREGORY
SHORT , JEFFREY
SIMPSON , STEVEN
SIMS , JEFFREY
SKOWVRON , BARRY
SLATZER , ERIN

SMITH JR , LAUREN
SMITH , BRENT

SMITH, DOUGLAS J.
SMITH , JED

SMITH , M LEWIS
SMITH , STEVEN

000210 E GRANVILLE ST

7739  LUPINE DR

005228 PLUMWOOD ST
000547 ROCKMILL ROAD NW
000176 PATTI DR

000332 NORTHVIEW DR
001827 LONDON-GROVEPORT RD
003103 DEDHAM ST

001813 LAURELSTONE PKWY
000410 WOOSTER ST

005408 INFINITY CT

009152 DRUM PL

002874 DUFFY RD SE

001892 FRANK DR

007993 DUVALL RD

009410 MATVILLE RD
008123 MORSE RD

000176 PURPLE FINCH LOOP
007345 PUEBLOCT

005515 HARRISBRG/GEORGESVLE RD
001570 EAGLE GLEN DR
005622 PLATINUM DR
000000 RT 1BOX710

000033 S HIGHLAND AV
005195 THORNHILL CT
003370 MARKET ST
003044 BRICE RD

005872 THORNGATE DR
011865 SHADYBROOK CT
001924 LORA LN

000165 N MAIN ST

000100 E GAY ST

013225 CANYON LN
002040 JERVIS RD
001429 MATTHIAS DR
000199 SWAINFORD DR
004495 WINDROW DR
000639 EASTMOR BLVD.
005730 SINCLAIR RD
005655 LOTUS CT

002399 WALBORN DR
005954 HEART LAND CT
007001 COLVERDALE LN
007473 JERSEY MILL RD
000083 GLENMONT AV
007255 WALNUT ST.

001250 MASTELL DR
000943 HARRIER PL
008040 MARBLE PARK AV
010515 BROWNSVILLE RD
001324 WINESAP DR
000291 PLUNKETT RD

000400 S MILL ST

000307 EDGEMONT CT
000051 ASHTON DR
001777 WARREN RD
001461 BORROR RD

006159 MILLBOURNE DR
000116 RUFF DR
000181 S. KELLNER
000840 PROMISE CT

SUNBURY
BLACKLICK
COLUMBUS
LANCASTER
WESTERVILLE
POWELL
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
GROVE CITY
ORIENT
LANCASTER
LANCASTER
ASHVILLE
ORIENT

NEW ALBANY
PATASKALA
DUBLIN

GROVE CITY
BLACKLICK
GROVE CiTY
SUGAR GROVE
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
RUSHVILLE
BRICE
GALLOWAY
PICKERINGTON
CANAL WINCHEST
LONDON
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
HEATH

GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CiTY
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
ALEXANDRIA
COLUMBUS
NEW ALBANY
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
REYNOLDSBURG
BROWNSVILLE
COLUMBUS
DELAWARE
BALTIMORE
PATASKALA
ASHVILLE
OSTRANDER
GROVE CITY
GAHANNA
BREMEN
COLUMBUS
REYNOLDSBURG

43074 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroll Ded.

43229 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43065 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.

43224 Payroll Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43146 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroll Ded.
43130 Payroli Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.

43146 Payroll Ded.
43054 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroll Ded.

43017 Payroli Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroli Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43155 Payroll Ded.

43223 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43150 Payroll Ded.

43109 Payrolt Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43110 Payroll Ded.
43140 Payroli Ded.
43215 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroli Ded.
43221 Payroli Ded.
43224 Payroll Ded.
43056 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43001 Payroll Ded.
43214 Payroll Ded.
43054 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
43068 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded.
43105 Payroll Ded.
43062 Payroli Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43107 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.

43721

43061
43123

43068

12122
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122
12/22
12/22
12/22
12122

10.00
10.00
12.00
20.00
8.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
20.00
4.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
10.00

1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1720
1120
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1720
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20
1/20

10.00
10.00
12.00
20.00
8.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
10.00

5.00
10.00
10.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
30.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

5.00

6.00
20.00

4.00
20.00
10.00

1.00

2.00

5.00

8.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
25.00

2.00
10.00
20.00
10.00

5.00
50.00

5.00
10.00
20.00

1.00
10.00

5.00
20.00
10.00

5.00

5.00

1.00

5.00
21.00

1.00

5.00
10.00

2017
2/17
2117
20117
2117
217
2117
217
2117
217
217
2117
2117
217
217
2017
2117
2017
2017
2117
2117
217
217
217
2117
2/17
2117
2117
2117

10.00
10.00
12.00
20.00

10.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
2.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

20.00
4.00

20.00

10.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

25.00
2.00

10.00

20.00

10.00
5.00

50.00
5.00

10.00

20.00
1.00

10.00
5.00

20.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
1.00
5.00

21.00
1.00
5.00

10.00

3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
316
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16
3/16

20.00

20.00
10.00

2.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
25.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
50.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
1.00
5.00
21.00
1.00
5.00
10.00

4/13
4/13
4/13
413
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4113
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4113
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4113
413
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
413
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4113
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
413
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13
4/13

10.00
10.00
12.00
0.00
8.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
5.00

10.00
2.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00

30.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

20.00
4.00

20.00

10.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
8.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

25.00
2.00

10.00

20.00

10.00
5.00

50.00
5.00

10.00

20.00
1.00

10.00
5.00

20.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
1.00
5.00

21.00
1.00
5.00

10.00



